Provider training opportunity

Texas | Medicaid

Wellpoint new provider orientation webinar training schedule
Would you like more information on how to check eligibility, authorizations or claims status? Join one
of our online provider trainings hosted by Wellpoint. All sessions will be held from noon to 1:30 p.m.

central time.

New provider orientation 2024 schedule

Wednesday, January 31,2024
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID: 835 274 083#
Register here for the meeting.

Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID: 466 811 513#
Register here for the meeting.

Wednesday, March 13,2024
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID: 987 348 87#
Register here for the meeting.

Wednesday, April 10,2024
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID: 308 689 471#
Register here for the meeting.

Wednesday, May 8,2024
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID: 181 383 57#
Register here for the meeting.

Wednesday, June 12,2024
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID: 947 813 910#
Register here for the meeting.

Wednesday, July 10, 2024
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID: 285 178 420#
Register here for the meeting.

Wednesday, August 14.2024
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID: 285 152 923#
Register here for the meeting.

Wednesday, September 11,2024
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID: 200 661 92#
Register here for the meeting.

Wednesday, October 9,2024
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID: 182 145 992#
Register here for the meeting.

Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID: 107 662 114#
Register here for the meeting.

Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Audio only: 469-998-7935
Conference ID: 314 492 046#
Register here for the meeting.

Together, through genuine collaboration, we can continue to build our shared health vision.

N

Wellpoint.

Medicaid services provided by Wellpoint Insurance Company to members in the Medicaid Rural Service Area and the STAR Kids program and Wellpoint Texas, Inc. to all other Wellpoint members in

Texas.
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